TO:NYDEGGER & ASSOCIATES COMPANY:348 OLIVE STREET

		₹R	ADEMARK ASSIGN	MENT				
Electronic Version v1 Stylesheet Version v1		_	02/19/2008 900099463					
SUBMISSION TYPE:			W ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	СН	CHANGE OF NAME					
CONVEYING PARTY D	DATA	<u>,, </u>						
Name			Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type			
20/10 Perfect Vision O Geraete GmbH	ptische			08/11/2007	CORPORATION: GERMANY			
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA			,				
Name:	20/10 Perfect V	/ision AG		·				
Street Address:	Am Taubenfeld	1 21/1			7.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4			
City:	Heidelberg	•						
 	GERMANY	•		- De Maria de la companione de la compan				
	D-69123							
Entity Type:	CORPORATIO	N: GERM	ANY					
PROPERTY NUMBER:	S Total: 1	ber	<u> </u>	Word Mark				
Registration Number,	2541502							
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will be Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET! DOMESTIC REPRESE Name; Address Line 1:	(619)688- e sent via US M 619-688-1 email@ny Nydegger 348 Olive San Dlege NUMBER:	fail when to 1300 rdegger.co & Associa Street b, CALIFO		cessful.				
Address Line 2:								
l								

TRADEMARK REEL: 003732 FRAME: 0690

MAR-5-2008 12:44P FROM:	TO: 15712730140

TO: NYDEGGER & ASSOCIATES COMPANY: 348 OLIVE STREET

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nail K. Nydegger
Signature;	/Neil K. Nydegger/
Date:	02/19/2008
Total Attachments: 1 source=Hardcopy_Commercial-Reg	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003732 FRAME: 0691

P.5

Register of Companies B of the District Court Mannheim

Downloaded 11/8/2007 10:47

Number of the company: Page 1 of 1

HRB 702791

umber b) Seat, address, branches c) Purpose of the company	_	b) b) Hedelbere	c) The developm of optical, moe electrical and e	the area of the ophthalmology with laser-surg	distributing rig					
s, branches he company	2	e) 20/10 PERFECT VISION AG https://doi.org/10.100/10.0000000000000000000000000000	e) (i) (i) (ii) (iii) (ii	device systems and computer programs in the area of the optometry and polyhalmology, perticularly in connection with laser-surgical systems, the acquisition with laser-surgical systems, the acquisition	icenses and other manufacturing and distributing rights of the aforementioned areas as well as any related business					
Contrato or Capital stock	3	195,000.00 EUR	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11				10	252914,00 EUR		,
a) General regulations regarding representation is a Board of directors, executive entity, acting directors, personally responsible partners, managing director, authorized representatives and special representation authorities.	4	a) If the board consists only of one member, this board member has sole representation right. If more than one member has been appointed to the board, two board members jointly or one board has been appointed to the board.	nizationer and an executive notining general power of attorney have the right to represent the company. A sole representation right may be granted	Member of the board: Member of the board: Muller Spath, Reinhard, Mumch, 11/114/1949 with sole representation right and authority to enter into legal contracts on behalf of the	party.	Pir Lösel, Frieder, Mannheim, 10/261967	Member of the board: Mulflur, Ralf, Damstadt, 3/31/1966			
Power of atterney	۷.									
b) Legal form, beginning, bylaws or articles of association Other legal relations	6	9) Corporation Bylaws of 7/13/2007.	The company was formed by way of a legal form change of the limited liability company "20/10 PERFECT VISION Optische Geräte GmbH", Heidelberg District Court Maraheim HRB 3351 [6] in accordance with § 100 ff. UmwG Company Conversion Act]. Reference is made to the documents filed with the court	A partial profit pooling agreement entered into on 2/11/2000 with "thg Technologie-Beteiligungs-Gesellschaft mbH", Boan (District Court Bonn HRB 4940) was approved by the general shareholder meeting of 1/13/2007 Reference is	A partial profit pooling agreement entered into on 2/28/2002 with "thg Technologie-Beterliguegs-Gesellschaft mbH", Boan (District Court Boan ERB 4940) was approved by the general sharsholder meeting of 7/13/2007 Reference is	nade to the documents filed with the count. A partial profit pooking agreement entered into on 2/22/2000 with "MBG Mittelstydische Restligangement entered into on 1/22/2000 with "MBG	exchange the precinguity systems basen wurdering the state in the permitter Halling. Suntgert (District Court Shirtgart HRB 4409) was approved by the general shareholder meeting of 7/13/2007. Reference is made to the courters filed with the court.	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The capital stock was storeseed by up to 68,134,00 EUR by resolution the general shareholder meeting of 10/15/2007. The capital interesse was implemented in the amount of 57,914,00 EUR.	b) The general shareholder meeting of 10/15/2007 approved the conditional increase of the capital stock by up to 51,454.00 EUR. (Conditional gapital 1/2007)
a) Day of entry b) Remarks	7	9)]4.08.2007 Fnes						h) 11/6/2007 Prellwitz		· ·

Certified Translation of German to English by www.asta-usa.com 11 February 2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003732 FRAME: 0692

35ED: 02/19/2008